
UNOLS Fleet Improvement Committee Meeting 
The National Science Foundation 

  Safford I - Room 770, 4201 Wilson Boulevard 
Arlington, VA 22230 

 
  OCTOBER 1, 2008 

 
                                                                                                 PARTICIPANTS 

LAST FIRST AFFILIATION PHONE EMAIL 

Appelgate Bruce Scripps Institution of Oceanography (858) 534-2220 tba@ucsd.edu 

Asper Vernon University of Southern Mississippi (228) 688-3178 vernon.asper@usm.edu 

Banahan Susan  Consortium for Ocean Leadership (202) 232-3900 sbanahan@oceanleadership.org 

Rolland Dan Alion/JJMA (202) 781-1270 David.s.barksdale@navy.mil 

Bauer Jim Virginia Institute of Marine Science (804) 684-7136 bauer@vims.edu 

Checkley Jr. David  Univ of Calif at San Diego (858) 534-4228 dcheckley@ucsd.edu 

Clark Pam Alion/JJMA (703) 933-6866 Pclark@alionscience.com 

Cochran James  Lamont-Doherty Earth Observatory (845) 365-8396 jrc@ldeo.columbia.edu 

DeSilva Annette  UNOLS (401) 874-6827 office@unols.org 

Garfield Toby Romberg Tiburon Center (415) 338-3713  garfield@sfsu.edu  

Goad Linda The National Science Foundation (703) 292-7706 lgoad@nsf.gov 

Gorina-Ysern Montserrat American University (301) 652-0506 Montserrat.gorina@verizon.net 

Hawkins Matt The National Science Foundation (703) 292-7407 mjhawkin@nsf.gov 

Hebert David University of Rhode Island (401) 874-6610 hebert@gso.uri.edu 

Hine Albert University of South Florida (727) 553-1161  hine@marine.usf.edu 

Holik Jim The National Science  Foundation (703) 292-7711 jholik@nsf.gov 

Houtman Bob The National Science Foundation (703) 292-8583  bhoutman@nsf.gov 

Itsweire Eric The National Science Foundation (703) 306-1583 eitsweir@nsf.gov 

Jarecki Caitlin NAVSEA (202) 781-3116 caitlin.jarecki@navy.mil 

Kelley Debbie  University of Washington (206) 543-9279 kelley@ocean.washington.edu 

MacDonald Christopher Naval Sea Systems Command (202) 781-1158 christopher.macdonal@navy.mil 

Mackes Joe NAVSEA (202) 741-0334 joseph.mackes@navy.mil 

Pinkel Rob Scripps Institution of Oceanography  (858)534-2056  rpinkel@ucsd.edu 

Prince Mike UNOLS (831) 771-4410 office@unols.org 

Rabalais Nancy LUMCON (504) 851-2800  nrabalais@lumcon.edu 



Rolland Dan Alion/JJMA (703) 298-9010 drolland@alionscience.com 

Rossignol Grant  US Navy (301) 227-4422 grant.rossignol@navy.mil 

Sawyers Kate UNOLS (831) 771-4409 office@unols.org 

Schnoor Tim Office of Naval Research (703) 696-4530 schnoor@onr.navy.mil 

Schwartz Daniel  University of Washington (206) 543-5062 schwartz@ocean.washington.edu 

Shor Alexander  SOEST, University of Hawaii (808) 956-5749 shor@hawaii.edu 

Suchy Albert  Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution (508) 289-2624  asuchy@whoi.edu 

Walker Shelby The National Science Foundation (703) 292-4568 swalker@nsf.gov 

Willis Marc Oregon State University (541) 737-4622 willis@coas.oregonstate.edu 

Woolaver Dennis US Navy (301) 227-1817 dennis.woolaver@navy.mil 

Zerr Peter Oregon State University (541) 867-0225 zerrp@onid.orst.edu 


